Py

KwV

ESTAELISHED 1818

3

Reg, No. :
E{lat Req No:

Warshay Investments
Box 528,

KWV Order Number:

Ltd t/a KWV 1109265985
Suider 7646 |Loading Status:
Télephone: 021 - 8073411
2Qﬁﬁﬂﬁ§§ﬂﬁf 07 :
FAIRTRADE : FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Custpfner Order Number:
42312

77.070kg

REMARES: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gueriessa@®kwv.co.za

3

900488
500188
901155
900150
901445
901314

700023716
700024490
700022283
700025731
700025404
700026007

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
KWV 10Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 12Yr 014 Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KWV 5Yr 01ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

wWild Africa Cream Chocolate {12x750

cs
Ccs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs

6 x 1000 1.0
12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750 1.0
12z x 750 1.0

820.26
3,658.68
2,277.24
2,098.68
1,625.34
1,363.44

4,90 | 3.s0
3.00 3.50
4.90 - 3.50
T.00 3.50
1.70 3.50
4.70 3.50

. 752.77
3,424.71
2,089.86
1,883.46
1,541.79

.1,253.89

752.77
3,424.71
2,089.886
1,883.46
1,541.79
1,253.89%

112.932
513.70
313.48
282.52
231.27
i188.08

865.65
3,938.41
2,403.24
2,165.98
1,773.0¢
1,441.97

Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Ooe-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168

C0S-LONDON

Name XJo +L;w\

Signature;
Date:/

14

e

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount H
Payable after Discount :12,39%.62

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

188.83-

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: )

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc




